nor won´t anyone else nor anyone else won´t

She doesn´t want to work right now because she thinks that if she（  ）a job she probably wouldn´t be able to visit her

friends very often .

has to get were to get

had got could have got

What is the correct way to read the decimal “106.16” in English?（  ）

One hundred and six point one six

One hundred and six point sixteen

One hundred and six points one six

One hundred and six points sixteen

When any of the maxims under the Cooperative Principle is flouted on purpose, （  ）might arise.

ambiguous structure

contradictory proposition